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100016 VIJHNDRA SINGH PANDRAM

100017 SHIV SHANKAR SINGH

100018 ARPITJAIN

100019 RAJDEEP CHAURASIA

100023 RAHUL SHARMA

100026 MUKESH KUMAR SAHU

100027 RATNARAJ SINGH THAKUR
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SAMYAK JAIN00004 333.7064 40.00 373.7064

LAL T KUMAR PATIDAR00009 329.7065 35.00 364.7065

ANOOP KAUSHAL100015 313.7069 35.00 348.7069
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100042 HARSH MEGHWAL

12 100045 ROMIL SHANKEY MATHEW

13 100062 AMAR SINGH BHADOURIYA

14 100063 RAVISETH

15 100071 ANKIT SONI

16 100072 ABHISHEK SINGH

17 100076 NAMIT KUMAR GEDAM

8  100078 ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA

19 100083 SACHIN CHOURASIYA

1. WR

SC

ST

OBC

UNR

OBC

OBC

SC

EWS

OBC

319.7054

295.7061

327.7052

327.7052

325.7066

321.7067

313.7069

333.7064

323.7053

37.00

21.00

37.00

25.00

35.00

25.00

36.00

32.00

21.00

^  ̂ sirdt t rit arRfrr ̂  w wi

356.7054

316.7061

364.7052

352.7052

360.7066

346.7067

349.7069

365.7064

344.7053

(  f%WT )

^oyo *\,

Page 2


